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Link do produktu: http://www.kerd.eu/doniczka-dekor-14-cm-wzor-089-niebieski-blyszczacy-p-274.html

Opis produktu

Doniczka DEKOR 14 cm wzor 089

Niebieski btyszczgcy

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢ u podstawy
Gtebokos¢

Srednica

16,99 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
DEKOR 14/089
DEKOR 14/089
5906740312555
KERD

13,5cm

12,5 cm

12,4 cm

14,5 cm
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